## CRAZY HORSE MEMORIAL®: Gift from Mother Earth Art Show September 18-20, 2020



## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Crazy Horse Memorial Foundation Amanda Allcock 605-673-4681 Amanda.Allcock@crazyhorse.org



Crazy Horse Memorial®: Gift from Mother Earth Art Show September 18-20, 2020

August 28, 2020

Crazy Horse, SD– The 30th annual Gift from Mother Earth Native and Western Art Show and Sale will bring thousands of art lovers to The Indian Museum of North America® from September 18-20, 2020.

This year will feature unique works for sale including painting, pottery, photography, pine needle baskets, ledger art, drawings, dream catchers, pottery, silver jewelry, beadwork, and more. Twenty artists from across the country will be juried for cash prizes and awards during this prestigious show. Precautions will be taken to allow for social distancing to keep all exhibitors and visitors safe. Masks are recommended for all visitors to Crazy Horse Memorial®.

For more information, please visit <a href="www.crazyhorsememorial.org">www.crazyhorsememorial.org</a> and follow The Indian Museum of North America® on all social media or contact Lee Rainboth, Cultural Programs Manager, <a href="culturalprograms@crazyhorse.org">culturalprograms@crazyhorse.org</a>, phone 605-673-4681.